ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ МАКСАЭРО
• Производство воздуховодов и систем вентиляции
• Клапаны противопожарные
• Клапаны дымоудаления
220056, г. Минск, ул. Стариновская, 15
Тел./факс: +375 17 244-67-44, 258-67-51, 347-73-56, 252-54-27
Velcom: +375 29 603-88-99
E-mail: olegaero@yandex.by

SSA81.1 1.5 m Yes
SSA61
AC / DC 24 V 34 s DC 0...10 V
1.5 m
SSA61/00 1) no cable
SSA61EP 2) 1.5 m
SSA61EP/00 2) no cable
1) For available cable lengths or terminal block connectors refer to "Accessories", page 4
2) With equal-percentage valve characteristic
Type
reference
Description Operating
voltage
Control
signal
ASY3L25 Connecting cable 2.5 m
AC 230 V
3-position
ASY3L45 Connecting cable 4.5 m
ASY8L25 Connecting cable 2.5 m
AC 24 V ASY8L45 Connecting cable 4.5 m
ASY8L45HF Connecting cable 4.5 m, halogen-free, VDE 0207-24
ASY6L25 Connecting cable 2.5 m
AC / DC 24 V DC 0...10 V ASY6L45 Connecting cable 4.5 m
ASY6L45HF Connecting cable 4.5 m, halogen-free, VDE 0207-24
ASY98 Retaining screw for terminal block connectors. Included in ASY99 and ASY100.
ASY99 Terminal block connector for 3-position actuators SSA81../00
ASY100 Terminal block connector for DC 0…10 V modulating actuators SSA61/00
AL40 Tamper-proof fitting to prevent dismantling of actuators
Adapter type for third-party valves Adapter type for third-party valves
AV51 Beulco old (M30x1.0) AV56 Giacomini
AV52 Comap AV57 Herz